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FD 28510

Wézek do komisjonowania towaréw 3 Scianki.

Wymiar zewnetrzny
Wysokos¢

Pow. tadunkowa
Materiat

Podstawa

Nos$nos$¢ wozka

Potki

Wysoko$¢ dolnej potki
Nos$nosc¢ kazdej potki
Oczko $cianki

Oczko bazy

Oczko potki

Waga wozka

1 091x690mm

1 630mm

850x610mm

Stal ocynkowana

4 kota fi 125mm, TPE, 2 z hamulcem
300kg

1 bazowa + 3 naktadane
193mm

80kg

100x50mm

120x30mm

120x30mm

46,5kg




